Oak Harbor
Ist 2nd 3rd 4th  Individual ~ 5th 6th 7th Sth
1 2 3 1 Placers 2 5 3

17
2007 2nd Sydney Nelson 160 2023 7th Annabelle Suto 155 4a/3a
2009 6th Christina Alter 160 2024 3rd Annabelle Suto 135 4a/3a
2011  5th Jennifer Fremd 140 6th  Brianna Richard 130 4a/3a
2012 3rd Jennifer Fremd 145 2025 Team 5th Place 144 3a
2014 3rd Amber Cramsey-Behnke 235 Champ  Genesis Egli 125 3a
2016 7th Meredith Bain 190 2nd Olivia Hudson 235 3a
2017 5th Caitlin Woodworth 170 4th  Lotoaigaola Tupu 190 3a
6th Meredith Bain 190 6th Julia Gonzalez 100 3a
2020 6th Maria Dailey 155
2022 7th Alyssia Grose 170
Orting
1st 2nd 3rd 4th Individual 5th 6th 7th 8th
4 4 3 1 Placers 1 2
15
2020 4th Ava Fritz 105 2025 Team 3rd Place 188 2a
2022 3rd Marjorie McDaniel 110 Champ Madison Watts 125 2a
3rd  Brooklyn Jones 115 Champ Belleza Torres 190 2a
2023 2nd Marjorie McDaniel 110 2a/la 2nd Jayden Crouch 135 2a
2nd  Brooklyn Jones 115 2a/la Sth Lilly Hopkins 115 2a
2024 Team 2nd Place 103 2a/la 6th  Kenzie Goodman 105 2a
Champ Marjorie McDaniel 115 2a/la 6th  Alexis Wombwell 140 2a

Champ Madison Watts 125 2a/la
2nd  Brooklyn Jones 120 2a/la
3rd Jade Riggs 145 2a/la



2009

2008
2009
2010
2018
2019

2025

5th
3rd
4th
7th
3rd
8th
7th

Ocosta-Westport (1)

3rd Britnee Grosvenor 112

Olympia (7)
Kelsey Segana
Kelsey Segana
Cassie Martin

Hailey Henry

Erica Grant

Karlee Mosser
Alexia Sloboda

135
135
160
125
130
235
190 4a

2020
2023

2024
2025

2018
2020
2022

Okanogan (4)
6th Makayla Duran
5th Afton Wood
5th Sarah Hamilton
4th  Liberty Linklater

Team 4th Place
Champ  Kiley Kaiser
Champ Liberty Linklater
4th Eva Robeck
4th Briana Barton

Olympic (4)
7th Ashlyn Morris
6th  Annabelle Moden

2nd  Alexandrea Templeton

2023 Champ Ali Templeton

235
120
125
125
141
125
130
115
135

120
190
125

2a/la
2a/la
2a/la
a/b

S5 oo

120 2a/la

Omak (8)
2023 2nd Kiona Michel
2024 Champ Kiona Michel
6th Jurney Cate
2025 Team 5th Place
2nd Leandra Agee
3rd  Kinsey Christoph
3rd Isabella Chapa
Sth Lahalee Michel
Sth Bobbyjo Dick

Oroville (2)
2019 6th Taralynn Fox

2020 Sth Taralynn Fox

235
235

155
124
155
135
190
120
170

120
125

2a/la
2a/la
2a/la
a/b
a/b
a/b
a/b
a/b
a/b



2012 2nd
3rd
2013
Champ
2nd
2014 Champ
6th
2015 Champ
2016 5Sth
6th
2017
2nd
4th
Sth
6th
6th
2018 4th
8th
2019 2nd

Allesha Reyes
Tatum Sparks
Team 8th Place
Allesha Reyes
Tatum Sparks
Tatum Sparks
Rosana Pena
Tatum Sparks
Kaylee Martinez
Nikki Velazquez
Team 3rd Place
Nikki Velazquez
Elizabeth Giles
Kaylee Martinez
Emily Mendez
Iyalhye Barraza
Emily Mendez
Victoria Mendoza

Emily Mendez

137
124
58.5
137
124
137
170
145
140
130
72
130
135
140
105
115
105
190
105

2020

2022
2023
2024

2025

ath
7

Champ
2nd
4th
2nd
4th

2nd
4th
4th
5th

Othello
Individual
Placers
34
Team 5th Place
Emily Mendez
Iyazely Barraza
Alexis Monday
Alexis Monday
Elia Velazquez
Team 4th Place
Elia Velazquez
Grayce Mendez
Alejandria Espindole
Diamond Van Cleve
Team 2nd Place

Sth
4

64
110
115
110
115
190
87
190
110
235
135
222

Champ Alejandria Espindole 235

2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th

Grayce Mendez
Bella Garza
Angela Monday
Karla Guzman
Diamond Van Cleve
Grace Rocha

Briseida Galvez

110
105
140
145
135
115
120

6th
6

2a/la
2a/la
2a/la
2a/la
2a/la
2a/la
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a

7th

8th
1

2026

















































































140
140

5th
2019 3rd Vest (Chehalis) (2)
2020 Xylia Warner
Xylia Warner



