								Oak Harbor			
				<u>1st</u>	<u>2nd</u>	<u>3rd</u>	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	6th 7th	<u>8th</u>
				1	2	3	1	<b>Placers</b>	2	5 3	
								17			
2007	2nd	Sydney Nelson	160			2023	7th	Annabelle Suto	155	4a/3a	
2009	6th	Christina Alter	160			2024	3rd	Annabelle Suto	135	4a/3a	
2011	5th	Jennifer Fremd	140				6th	Brianna Richard	130	4a/3a	
2012	3rd	Jennifer Fremd	145			2025		Team 5th Place	144	3a	
2014	3rd	Amber Cramsey-Behnke	235				Champ	Genesis Egli	125	3a	
2016	7th	Meredith Bain	190				2nd	Olivia Hudson	235	3a	
2017	5th	Caitlin Woodworth	170				4th	Lotoaigaola Tupu	190	3a	
	6th	Meredith Bain	190				6th	Julia Gonzalez	100	3a	
2020	6th	Maria Dailey	155								
2022	7th	Alyssia Grose	170								

								Orting			
				<u>1st</u>	2nd	3rd	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	<u>6th</u> <u>7th</u>	<u>8th</u>
				4	4	3	1	<b>Placers</b>	1	2	
								15			
2020	4th	Ava Fritz	105			2025		Team 3rd Place	188	2a	
2022	3rd	Marjorie McDaniel	110				Champ	Madison Watts	125	2a	
	3rd	Brooklyn Jones	115				Champ	Belleza Torres	190	2a	
2023	2nd	Marjorie McDaniel	110	2a/1a	ì		2nd	Jayden Crouch	135	2a	
	2nd	Brooklyn Jones	115	2a/1a	ì		5th	Lilly Hopkins	115	2a	
2024		Team 2nd Place	103	2a/1	а		6th	Kenzie Goodman	105	2a	
	Champ	Marjorie McDaniel	115	2a/1a	ì		6th	Alexis Wombwell	140	2a	
	Champ	Madison Watts	125	2a/1a	ì						
	2nd	Brooklyn Jones	120	2a/1a	ì						
	3rd	Jade Riggs	145	2a/1a	ì						

Ocosta-Westport (1)				Okanogan (4)					Omak (8)			
2009	3rd	Britnee Grosvenor	112 <b>2020</b>	6th	Makayla Duran	235		2023	2nd	Kiona Michel	235	2a/1a
			2023	5th	Afton Wood	120	2a/1a	2024	Champ	Kiona Michel	235	2a/1a
				5th	Sarah Hamilton	125	2a/1a		6th	Jurney Cate	155	2a/1a
			2024	4th	Liberty Linklater	125	2a/1a	2025		Team 5th Place	124	a/b
			2025	i	Team 4th Place	141	a/b		2nd	Leandra Agee	155	a/b
				Champ	Kiley Kaiser	125	a/b		3rd	Kinsey Christoph	135	a/b
				Champ	Liberty Linklater	130	a/b		3rd	Isabella Chapa	190	a/b
				4th	Eva Robeck	115	a/b		5th	Lahalee Michel	120	a/b
				4th	Briana Barton	135	a/b		5th	Bobbyjo Dick	170	a/b

		Olympia (7)		Olympic (4) Oroville (2)	
2008	5th	Kelsey Segana	135	<b>2018</b> 7th Ashlyn Morris 120 <b>2019</b> 6th Taralynn Fox 120	)
2009	3rd	Kelsey Segana	135	<b>2020</b> 6th Annabelle Moden 190 <b>2020</b> 5th Taralynn Fox 125	;
2010	4th	Cassie Martin	160	2022 2nd Alexandrea Templeton 125	
2018	7th	Hailey Henry	125	2023 Champ Ali Templeton 120 2a/1a	
2019	3rd	Erica Grant	130		
	8th	Karlee Mosser	235		
2025	7th	Alexia Sloboda	190 4a		

								Othello			
				<u>1st</u>	2nd	<u>3rd</u>	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	6th 7th	<u>8th</u>
				5	8	3	7	Placers	4	6	1
								34			
2012	2nd	Allesha Reyes	137			2020		Team 5th Place	64		2026
	3rd	Tatum Sparks	124				Champ	Emily Mendez	110		
2013		Team 8th Place	58.5				2nd	Iyazely Barraza	115		
	Champ	Allesha Reyes	137				4th	Alexis Monday	110		
	2nd	Tatum Sparks	124			2022	2nd	Alexis Monday	115		
2014	Champ	Tatum Sparks	137			2023	4th	Elia Velazquez	190	2a/1a	
	6th	Rosana Pena	170			2024		Team 4th Place	87	2a/1a	
2015	Champ	Tatum Sparks	145				2nd	Elia Velazquez	190	2a/1a	
2016	5th	Kaylee Martinez	140				4th	Grayce Mendez	110	2a/1a	
	6th	Nikki Velazquez	130				4th	Alejandria Espindola	235	2a/1a	
2017		Team 3rd Place	72				5th	Diamond Van Cleve	135	2a/1a	
	2nd	Nikki Velazquez	130			2025		Team 2nd Place	222	2a	
	4th	Elizabeth Giles	135				Champ	Alejandria Espindola	235	2a	
	5th	Kaylee Martinez	140				2nd	Grayce Mendez	110	2a	
	6th	Emily Mendez	105				3rd	Bella Garza	105	2a	
	6th	Iyalhye Barraza	115				3rd	Angela Monday	140	2a	
2018	4th	Emily Mendez	105				4th	Karla Guzman	145	2a	
	8th	Victoria Mendoza	190				5th	Diamond Van Cleve	135	2a	
2019	2nd	Emily Mendez	105				6th	Grace Rocha	115	2a	
							6th	Briseida Galvez	120	2a	

5th
2019 3rd /est (Chehalis) (2)
2020 Xylia Warner
Xylia Warner